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Men / 4 / 7 yrs
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jacob Brewster440
Jam Hops

9.800 9.700 10.50010.200 11.20010.400 61.800
2 1 5 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Joseph Sonaglia408
North Crest

8.700 9.200 10.50010.600 9.90010.000 58.900
5 2 3 1T 3T 10T 2 

2 

Cooper Lamott426
TCT

8.400 7.900 9.60010.100 11.00010.700 57.700
6T 10 6 12T 1 2 3 

3 

Ashton Gentry443
Jam Hops

8.300 7.800 9.70010.700 10.20010.000 56.700
9 11 2 7* 3T 8T 4T

4T

Peter Hoffman466
Great Northern

9.100 8.500 10.5009.300 9.4009.900 56.700
4 5T 12T 1T 6T 13T 4T

4T

Toopher Needham462
MN Valley

9.200 8.900 9.7008.900 10.3009.700 56.700
3 3T 19T 7* 9T 6T 4T

4T

David Castillon435
Classic

8.400 8.200 9.8009.000 10.6009.900 55.900
6T 7T 16T 4T 6T 4 7 

7 

Adam Colaianni475
Legacy

7.400 8.500 9.70010.800 10.2008.900 55.500
21T 5T 1 7T 19T 8T 8 

8 

Alex Byer418
TAGS South

8.100 8.900 9.60010.300 8.8009.700 55.400
14 3T 4 12T 9T 18T 9 

9 

Dain Gibson451
IGM

8.200 8.200 9.8009.000 10.9009.200 55.300
10T 7T 16T 4T 15 3 10 

10 

Avery Johnson403
Gleason's MG

8.200 6.700 9.6009.900 10.50010.000 54.900
10T 22 8 12T 3T 5 11 

11 

Finn Pauna453
IGM

8.200 8.000 9.1008.800 10.3009.300 53.700
10T 9 22 23 13* 6T 12T

12T

Max LeFever405
Gleason's MG

8.000 7.400 9.8009.300 9.9009.300 53.700
15 14T 12T 4T 13* 10T 12T

12T

Connor Peterson430
TCT

8.200 7.200 9.70010.000 8.3009.700 53.100
10T 18T 7 7T 9T 20 14 

14 

Tey Johnson420
TAGS South

7.100 7.400 9.4009.300 9.7009.900 52.800
24 14T 12T 21 6T 12 15 

15 

Aden Wildfeuer460
JETS

10.100 7.000 9.6008.200 8.1009.000 52.000
1 21 23 12T 16T 21 16T

16T

Jacob Rivera419
TAGS South

7.900 7.500 9.5009.300 9.3008.500 52.000
16 13 12T 17T 21T 15 16T

16T

Henry Krebs458
JETS

7.500 7.600 9.5009.500 8.8009.000 51.900
20 12 10 17T 16T 18T 18 

18 

Reese Flood433
Elite

7.200 7.400 9.7008.900 9.1009.500 51.800
23 14T 19T 7T 12 16 19 

19 

Jad Nakib421
TAGS South

8.400 7.400 9.2009.700 7.8009.000 51.500
6T 14T 9 22 16T 23 20 

20 

Brock Bottineau423
TCT

7.400 7.200 9.5008.900 9.0008.900 50.900
21T 18T 19T 17T 19T 17 21 

21 

David Heitkamp452
IGM

7.600 7.100 9.6006.600 9.4007.700 48.000
18T 20 25 12T 24 13T 22 

22 

William Goralczyk414
North Shore

7.600 6.600 9.5009.400 6.9007.900 47.900
18T 23 11 17T 23 25 23 

23 

Philip Balmer470
Gleason's Eagan

7.000 6.300 8.6009.000 7.9008.500 47.300
25 25 16T 25 21T 22 24 

24 

Stephen Tarpey477
Legacy

7.700 6.500 9.0007.900 7.5007.300 45.900
17 24 24 24 25 24 25 

25 
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